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Tues., Sept. 9 – Mon., Sept. 29. CSI Student Art Gallery. Photography Exhibition featuring works by 

students. Contact: Department of Performing and Creative Arts 

 

Thurs., Sept. 18,  2:30-4:25. CFA Recital Hall.  Hispanic Heritage Month “American Dreams Deferred” 

Film screening and Q&A with director William Caballero. Contact: Prof. Felipe Martinez-Pinzon 

 

Mon., Sept. 29, 4:00 – 6:00. CFA Williamson Theater. CSI Legal Studies Institute Inaugural Lecture, 

“Choosing Not to Choose: Autonomy, Paternalism, and Public Policy,” Speaker: Cass R. Sunstein. 

Contact: Prof. Michael Paris 

 

Tues., Sept. 30, , 2:30 – 4:00. CFA Recital Hall. Dean’s Symposium, “New Media, Politics, and the 

State,” Speakers: Profs. Anat Niv-Solomon and Bilge Yesil. Contact: Dean of Humanities and Social 

Sciences Office  

 

Wed., Oct. 1 – Tues., Oct. 21. CSI Student Art Gallery. Drawing and Painting Exhibition featuring works 

by students. Contact: Department of Performing and Creative Arts 

 

Tues., Oct. 7, 2:30. CFA Lecture Hall. "Leftover Women: The Resurgence of Gender Inequality in 

China." Book talk by author Leta Hong Fincher. Contacts: Profs. Ying Zhu and Cindy Wong 

 

Wed., Oct. 8 – Sat., Nov. 8. CSI Art Gallery, “1973: The New York Collection for Stockholm, A Print 

Portfolio from the Newark Public Library.” Opening reception: Wed., Oct. 8, 5:00 – 7:00 p.m. Contact: 

Craig Manister 

 

Thurs., Oct. 9 – Fri., Oct. 10. Center for the Arts. First Annual African and African Diaspora Studies 

Conference, Contact: Prof. Emmanuel Mbah 

  

Sat., Oct. 11, 12:00 – 5:00 Richmond Town. “Rome Through Richmond Town” Celebration of Italian 

Culture and Heritage. Contact: Prof. Gerry Milligan 

 

Tues., Oct. 14. 3:00 p.m. CFA Recital Hall. Music Hour, featuring students and faculty of the Music 

Program. Contact: Department of Performing and Creative Arts  

 

Sat., Oct. 18, 7:00 p.m. Springer Concert Hall. Benefit Concert: “Franc D’Ambrosio – The Phantom 

Unmasked,” Ticket proceeds to fund CSI scholarships for study abroad in Italy. Contact: Prof. Gerry 

Milligan 

 

*partial list 



Sun., Oct. 19, 3:00 p.m., CFA Recital Hall. The Classical Connection Series, featuring faculty member 

and pianist Sylvia Kahan. Contact: Prof. Sylvia Kahan 

 

Tues., Oct. 21, 2:30 – 4:00, CFA Recital Hall. Dean’s Symposium, “Creating Institutions for International 

Justice – Past and Present” Speakers: Profs. Mark Lewis and Ming Xia. Contact: Dean of Humanities and 

Social Sciences Office  

 

Tues., Oct. 21, 6:30 p.m., Master of Social Work Information Session. Contact: Prof. Christine Flynn 

Saulnier 

 

Thurs., Oct. 23 – Mon., Nov. 10, CSI Student Art Gallery. Sculpture Exhibition featuring works by 

students. Contact: Department of Performing and Creative Arts 

 

Thurs., Oct. 23, 2:30. CFA Recital Hall. Music Hour: Featuring CSI Jazz Ensembles. Contact: Prof. 

Michael Morreale 

 

Oct. 23, 24, and 25. 8:00 p.m. Lab Theatre. Drama Production, Senior Projects. Contact: Department of 

Performing and Creative Arts 

 

Tues., Oct. 28, 2:30 – 4:00 p.m. CSI Art Gallery. “Unboxing the New York Collection for Stockholm.” A 

conversation among faculty of the Departments of Performing and Creative Arts and Media Culture. 

Contacts: Departments of Performing and Creative Arts and Media Culture 

 

Tues., Oct. 28. 3:00 p.m.  CFA Recital Hall. Music Hour, featuring students and faculty of the Music 

Program. Contact: Department of Performing and Creative Arts 

 

Thurs., Oct. 30, 2:30 p.m. CFA Recital Hall. Music Hour, featuring students and faculty of the Music 

Program. Contact: : Department of Performing and Creative Arts 

 

Thurs., Oct. 30. 5:30 – 7:30. CFA Williamson Theater, “50 Years After the Civil Rights Act of 

1964:  Civil Rights for All?” CORE lecture/ panel discussion. Contact: Prof. Donna Scimeca.  

 

Thurs., Nov. 6. 2:30. CFA Recital Hall. Music Hour: Featuring OMNI Ensemble. Contact: Prof. David 

Wechsler 

 

Tues., Nov. 11 – Thurs., Nov. 20. CSI Student Art Gallery. Veterans Day Exhibition featuring works by 

students. Contact: Department of Performing and Creative Arts 

 

Tues., Nov. 11. 3:00 p.m. . Music Hour, featuring students and faculty of the Music Program. Contact: 

Department of Performing and Creative Arts 

 

Tues., Nov. 11. 2:30-6:30. CFA Williamson Theater, “Bulworth.” Film screening and lecture by CSI 

alumnus and screenwriter Jeremy Pikser. Contact: Prof. Ying Zhu 

 



Thurs., Nov. 13. 2:30 p.m. CFA Recital Hall. Music Hour, featuring students and faculty of the Music 

Program. Contact: Department of Performing and Creative Arts 

 

Mon., Nov. 17 – Sat., Dec. 13. CSI Art Gallery, “A World In Between: The Photography of Hinda 

Schuman.” Opening reception: Wed., Nov. 19, 5:00 – 7:00 p.m. Contact: Craig Manister.  

 

Tues., Nov. 25 – Wed., Dec. 17. CSI Student Art Gallery, Painting Exhibition featuring works by 

students. Contact: Department of Performing and Creative Arts 

  

Tues., Dec. 2, 2:30 – 4:00, CFA Lecture Hall.  Dean’s Symposium,  “Pop Culture and Society: 

Representations, Interactions, and Comparisons” Speakers: Profs. Timothy Gray and Giancarlo Lombardi. 

Contact: Dean of Humanities and Social Sciences Office  

 

Tues., Dec. 2, 3:00. CFA Recital Hall. Music Hour: “Open Mic.” Contact: Prof. Michael Morreale. 

 

Wed., Dec. 3, 7:30 p.m., CFA Williamson Theater. Recital: The CSI Jazz Ensembles. Contact: Prof. 

Michael Morreale 

 

Thurs., Dec. 4, 2:30 p.m. CFA Recital Hall. Music Hour, featuring students and faculty of the Music 

Program. Contact: Department of Performing and Creative Arts 

 

Tues., Dec. 9, 3:00. CFA Recital Hall. Recital: CSI Chorus. Contact: Department of Performing and 

Creative Arts 

 

Tues., Dec. 9, 7:30 p.m. CFA Recital Hall. CSI Young Artists’ Recital. Contact: Department of 

Performing and Creative Arts 

 

Dec. 10, 11, 12, and 13. 8:00 p.m. Lab Theatre. Drama Production. Contact: Department of Performing 

and Creative Arts 

 

Thurs., Dec. 11, 3:00. CFA Recital Hall. Music Hour: CSI Gospel Choir. Contact: Department of 

Performing and Creative Arts 

 

Thurs., Dec. 11, 7:30 p.m. CFA Recital Hall. Recital: The CSI Guitar Ensemble, Contact: Prof. Ed Brown 

 

Thurs., Dec. 11, 7:30 p.m. CFA Williamson Theater. Fall Dance Recital. Contacts: Profs. Charles 

Thomas, Niambi Keyes, and Walter Rutledge 

 

Sun., Dec. 14, 3:00. CFA Springer Concert Hall. Concert: The CSI Orchestra. Contact: Prof. Dan 

Auerbach 


